[ A ~EEKiR

2025/10/18 (+)

from Ninohe-sta. to Karumai-town)

FEHFEE T O BHI S ¢ )

(JR BUS TOHOKU will operate the extra bus on October 18th,2025

BERRR (S BR~EERNEE) 1IC B0, BERm SRR I, 2025 48 10 H

18 0 (£) BRE CHERFEZE T2z L E9,

OW%l (Time)

- ZRESECKERERT (Ninohe sta.—Karumai)

=T E S BB EHAME | EHAGE | eI

S E SRR O AR Regular 10/18 @ #i#{7 | Regular | Regular | Regular

(Only major bus stops listed.) bus Extra bus bus bus bus
(Only Oct.18)

— B (Ninohe sta.) 7:05 9:35 12:35 15:20 19:30

H & (Iwayabashi) 7:10 9:40 12:40 15:25 19:35

< FH— SR 7:30 10:00 13:00 15:45 19:55

(Kindaichi-onsen sta.)

< FH— T SR AR 7:35 10:05 13:05 15:50 20:00

(Kindaichi-onsen-kyo)

KT 8:02 10:32 13:32 16:17 20:27

(Karumai-shincho)

KK = B AT

(Nearest Karumai high school)

KHT 8:03 10:33 13:33 16:18 20:28

(Omachi(Karumai-town))

PR AR HT 8:04 10:34 13:34 16:19 20:29

(Karumai-nakamachi)

LE2 N 8:15 10:45 13:45 16:30 20:40

(Karumai—Byoin)




- Bk — " F (Karumai—Ninohe sta.)

=T € HAE € HAE EHIE | ERRHE E S
KBS T D AR Regular | Regular | Regular | 10/18 ® %i#f7 | Regular
(Only major bus stops listed.) bus bus bus Extra bus bus
(Only Oct.18)
LE2 N 6:40 9:00 13:50 15:40 16:40
(Karumai—Byoin)
PR AR HT 6:44 9:04 13:54 15:44 16:44
(Karumai-nakamachi)
KHT 6:45 9:05 13:55 15:45 16:45
(Omachi(Karumai-town))
TR HTHT 6:46 9:06 13:56 15:46 16:46
(Karumai-shincho)
KK S i AT
(Nearest Karumai high school)
B H—iR R A0 7:15 9:35 14:24 16:14 17:15
(Kindaichi-onsen-kyo)
< FH— SR 7:20 9:40 14:29 16:19 17:20
(Kindaichi-onsen sta.)
F o4& (Iwayabashi) 7:40 9:59 14:48 16:38 17:39
—FBR(Ninohe sta.) 7:55 10:12 15:02 16:52 17:52
| Uil

- . BR(Ninohe sta.) ~ BKHHT (Karumai-shincho) ¥1,070

- H 4 HE (Iwayabashi) ~ K HHT (Karumai-shincho) ¥1,000

- & H—E R E (Kindaichi-onsen sta.) ~ BBK#HHT (Karumai-shincho) ¥860

- & H-—iE 248 (Kindaichi- onsen-kyo) ~ %K %7 HT (Karumai-shincho) ¥840

OSuica, PASMO 7z &' D%858% IC 71— FIFFIHTE 44,

EHEDO B WIZHED ADXIG T,

Suica,PASMO,and other IC cards cannot be used on these buses. (Cash only.)

(OJAPAN RAIL PASS - JR EAST PASS (Tohoku area) can be used.
JR EAST PASS (Nagano,Niigata area) * JR East-South Hokkaido Rail Pass

* JR Tohoku-South Hokkaido Rail Pass cannot be used.

Lk



